Model HTDX-2200P
Arm Stitcher Heavy Duty
DESCRIPTION
STITCHER EXAMPLES
The HTDX-2200P only requires that one side (length or width) be within 2200mm, while the
other side has no limit. The HTDX-2200P is better suited for stitching large and heavy-duty
boxes.
The Arm Stitcher Heavy Duty HTDX-2200P is designed for stitching high-strength
corrugated boards (2A/3A). It features a servo-driven stitching head for precise and efficient
operation, with PLC control for adjustable stitch spacing. The machine can easily handle
corrugated board thicknesses from 12 to 20 mm and allows stitching of boxes with no height
limitation, ensuring flexibility for various packaging applications.
Technical specifications
Max. Sheet Height
Model HTDX – 2200P
Max. Box Width
Sheet Thickness
Max. Stitching Thickness
Stitching Method
Working Speed
Servo Motor Power
Height from Stitching Mould
to Ground
Machine Weight
Dimension
No limit
2150 mm
10-20 mm
40 mm
1.5KW x 1 pcs
1200 mm
1000 KG
3100 x 1500 x 1500 mm
Single stitching or Double stitching
280 stitching/min
Stitching in 45° for cardboard boxes
GALLERY
HTDX-2200P
HTDX-2200P
HTDX-2200P
USA   +1 949 242 9516
 MEX  +52 55 69 52 0707
120 Vantis Drive, Suite 300, Aliso Viejo,
CA, 92656